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Boson COVID-19 Test Kit - 20 Pack / White

Using a nasal swab to get sample fluid, antigen tests can produce results in minutes. Because these tests are faster and less
expensive than molecular tests are, experts consider antigen tests more practical to use for large numbers of people. Since the
antigen test can be high specificity, a positive antigen test result is considered very accurate. Kit Contents: 20 Rapid SARS-CoV-
2 Antigen Test Cards (Individually packaged), 20 Buffer Packs, 20 Sterilized nasopharyngeal swabs (Individually packaged), 20
Extraction tubes (Individually packaged), 1 Instruction for use, 1 Tube rack (for 6 tubes/rack)

Key Features

e Sample type: Nasopharyngeal swab
Storage temperature: 2-30°C

[ ]
¢ Shelf life: 18 months

Test time: 15-20 minutes (do not read results after 20 minutes)

SKU

Master Dims IN
Master Weight Lbs IN
Master Cubed IN
Master Cubed FT
Master Case QTY
Master UPC

Master Skid Qty
Master Tie

Master High

1N40C5
8"Lx4.9"Wx2.5"H
0.4

98.0

0.06

1Box
10837528001434
1250

250

5

Inner Dims IN

Inner Weight Lbs IN
Inner Pack QTY
Inner UPC

Master Case Units

8"Lx4.9"Wx25"H
0.4

20 Kits
837528001437.0
20 Kits

Available Docs: MDEL LIC, MDEL LIC Il

Right Product. Right Price.

in O

https://globecommercialproducts.com/products/boson-rapid-covid-19-test-kit?view=specs&variant=41179727691951

17



