

www.GlobeCommercialProducts.com
✓ Orders@GlobeCommercialProducts.com
1-877-789-0249

Boson COVID-19 Test Kit - 20 Pack / White



Using a nasal swab to get sample fluid, antigen tests can produce results in minutes. Because these tests are faster and less expensive than molecular tests are, experts consider antigen tests more practical to use for large numbers of people. Since the antigen test can be high specificity, a positive antigen test result is considered very accurate. Kit Contents: 20 Rapid SARS-CoV-2 Antigen Test Cards (Individually packaged), 20 Buffer Packs, 20 Sterilized nasopharyngeal swabs (Individually packaged), 20 Extraction tubes (Individually packaged), 1 Instruction for use, 1 Tube rack (for 6 tubes/rack)

Key Features

Master High

- Sample type: Nasopharyngeal swab
- Storage temperature: 2-30°C
- Shelf life: 18 months
- Test time: 15–20 minutes (do not read results after 20 minutes)

SKU	1N40C5	Inner Dims IN	8"L x 4.9"W x 2.5"H
Master Dims IN	8"L x 4.9"W x 2.5"H	Inner Weight Lbs IN	0.4
Master Weight Lbs IN	0.4	Inner Pack QTY	20 Kits
Master Cubed IN	98.0	Inner UPC	837528001437.0
Master Cubed FT	0.06	Master Case Units	20 Kits
Master Case QTY	1 Box		
Master UPC	10837528001434		
Master Skid Qty	1250		
Master Tie	250		

Available Docs: MDEL LIC, MDEL LIC II

Right Product. Right Price. in